Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 7:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
STAINLESS STEEL
SPECLINE 14 Ga. Fabricated Sinks

Width
W
Bowl Size
A & B
Drbd.
Length
C
# of
Drbds.
Drbd.
Location Wt Cu.
FS-3-1620 53” 26”
16” x 20”
0 0 None 140 lbs 27
FS-3-1620-18RorL 68.5” 26” 18” 1 Specify 160 lbs 35
FS-3-1620-18RL 84” 26” 18” 2 R & L 155 lbs 36
FS-3-1620-24RL 96” 26” 24” 2 R & L 235 lbs 47
FS-3-1620-36RL 120” 26” 36” 2 R & L 280 lbs 59
FS-3-1524 50” 30”
15” x 24”
0 0 None 116 lbs 31
FS-3-1524-24RorL 71.5” 30” 24” 1 Specify 139 lbs 44
FS-3-1524-24RL 93” 30” 24” 2 R & L 163 lbs 56
FS-3-1818 59” 24”
18” x 18”
0 0 None 130 lbs 25
FS-3-1818-18RorL 74.5” 24” 18” 1 Specify 150 lbs 31
FS-3-1818-18RL 90” 24” 18” 2 R & L 170 lbs 52
FS-3-1824 59” 30”
18” x 24”
0 0 None 158 lbs 36
FS-3-1824-18RorL 74.5” 30” 18” 1 Specify 174 lbs 46
FS-3-1824-24RorL 80.5” 30” 24” 1 Specify 187 lbs 49
FS-3-1824-18RL 90” 30” 18” 2 R & L 310 lbs 54
FS-3-1824-24RL 102” 30” 24” 2 R & L 375 lbs 61
FS-3-2024 65” 30”
20” x 24”
0 0 None 165 lbs 40
FS-3-2024-24RorL 86.5” 30” 24” 1 Specify 182 lbs 52
FS-3-2024-24RL 108” 30” 24” 2 R & L 198 lbs 64
† FS-3-2424 77” 30”
24” x 24”
0 0 None 329 lbs 47
† FS-3-2424-18RorL 92.5” 30” 18” 1 Specify  353 lbs 56
†  FS-3-2424-24RorL 98.5” 30” 24” 1 Specify 369 lbs 59
† FS-3-2424-18RL 108” 30” 18” 2 R & L 382 lbs 64
† FS-3-2424-24RL 120” 30” 24” 2 R & L 405 lbs 71
† FS-3-2430 77” 36”
24” x 30”
N/A 0 None 240 lbs. 38
† FS-3-2430-24RorL 99” 36” 24” 1 Specify 450 lbs. 59
† FS-3-2430-30RorL 105” 36” 30” 1 Specify 510 lbs. 62
† FS-3-2430-36RorL 111” 36” 36” 1 Specify 540 lbs. 66
† FS-3-2430-24RL 120” 36” 24” 2 R & L 480 lbs. 81
† FS-3-2430-30RL 132” 36” 30” 2 R & L 535 lbs. 86
† FS-3-2430-36RL 144” 36” 36” 2 R & L 590 lbs. 93
† FS-3-3024 95” 30”
30” x 24”
N/A 0 None 240 lbs. 38
† FS-3-3024-24RorL 117” 30” 24” 1 Specify 450 lbs. 59
† FS-3-3024-30RorL 123” 30” 30” 1 Specify 510 lbs. 62
† FS-3-3024-36LorR 129” 30” 36” 1 Specify 540 lbs. 66
† FS-3-3024-24RL 138” 30” 24” 2 R & L 480 lbs. 81
† FS-3-3024-30RL 150” 30” 30” 2 R & L 535 lbs. 86
† FS-3-3024-36RL 162” 30” 36” 2 R & L 590 lbs. 93
† FS-3-3030 95” 36”
30” x 30”
N/A 0 None 290 lbs. 43
† FS-3-3030-24RL 138” 36” 24” 2 R & L 565 lbs. 43
† FS-3-3030-30RL 150” 36” 30” 2 R & L 620 lbs. 78
† FS-3-3030-36RL 162” 36” 36” 2 R & L 680 lbs. 86
REF-E
Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project #: